Miniport Receiver EB200
Portable monitoring from 10 kHz to 3 GHz
• Ergonomic design for on-body
operation
• Continuous frequency range
10 kHz to 3 GHz
• Detection of unlicensed trans-
mitters

0.01 MHz to 20 MHz 0.4 kg
Miniport Receiver EB200  7
Ordering information
EB200
Miniport Receiver EB200 4052.2000.02
Accessory supplied:
power supply 110/230 V, 50/60 Hz
Recommended extras
Carrying Case (telescopic antenna, headset,
belt and space for EB200, battery pack) EB200SC 4052.9304.02
Battery Pack EB200BP 4052.4102.02
Internal IF Panoramic Unit EB200SU 4052.3206.02
RF Spectrum DIGI-Scan EB200DS 4052.9604.02
LAN Interface EB200R4 4052.9156.02
Rack Adapter EB200ZZ 4052.8250.02
Handheld directional antennas
HE200 20 MHz to 3 GHz 4050.3509.02
HE200 comprises
Loaded loop antenna 20 MHz to 200 MHz 0701.5702.00